on June 1, 2024 (the “New Commencement Date”) and expiring at 11:59pm on May 31, 2029 
unless terminated or otherwise modified as the Agreement may provide.   

3. Reset of Rent and Rent Escalation.  Effective as of the New Commencement 
Date, the annual rent shall be reset to be an amount equal to Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty 
and no/100 Dollars ($9,450.00), which shall continue to be paid in equal monthly installments in 
advance according to the terms of the Lease Agreement.  

4. Notice Addresses.  Effective as of the date of this Amendment, the Lessee’s notice 
address in Section 17 of the Lease Agreement is modified to be as follows: